ANKOronbHbLIE KOKTENNU
Alcoholic beverage

Aneponb Wnpuy,
Aperol Sprits

Kup Posiab

Kir Royaie

BeanuHu

Bellini

Poccunu

Rossini

Kucaosckul
Kislovsky

Moxumo

Mojito

COrIrPEBAKOLWLUVNE HANMNTKN
Warming drinks

AUHMBeUH
Mulled wine

po2

Grog

nMMBO/Beer

Néde cBemaoe

Leffe blond

Nédpe mémHoe
Leffe broun

[MepoHHU

Peronni

Kaaycmaaep 6/a

Clausthater Non Alcoholik

BOOKA/Vodka

OHeauH

Onegin

Beayza
Beluga

[pad lNyc

Grey Goose

“Yucmeble poccel

Clean Rossy

O>XNH/Gin

XeHQPUKC

Hendrix

Mape
Mare

ml  uewna
400 750
200 550
200 650
200 650
170 390
400 450
250 700
250 550

330 430
330 430
330 440
330 340

50 360
50 480
50 570
50 470

50 1200

50 1150
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KOHbAK/Cognac

XeHnHeccu XO

Hennessy XO
XeHHeccu VSOP

Hennessy VSOP

KypByasbe VSOP

Courvoizier VSOP

XaUH Pap ¢palH
Hine Rare Fine

XauH XO

Hine XO
fogs VSOP

Godet VSOP

BUNCKWN/Whisrey

MakaaAaH 12 Aem

Macallan 12 years old

Yusac Puzaa 12 Aem

Chivas Regal 12 years old

Yusac Puzon 18 Aem
Chivas Regal 18 years old

AozaByAUuH 16Aem

Lagavulin 16 years old

Bywmuac

Bushmills

['AeHMOpaHKU 10 Aem
Glenmorangie 12 years old

ArkeMecoH

Jameson

Axkek AsHueAc

Jack Daniel's

POM/Rum

Anzocmypa PezepBa

Angostura Rezerva

2ab Aopago Pesepsa 15 Aem
El Dorado Rezerva 15 years

3akana ['paH Pe3epsa 23 Aem
Zacapa Gran Rezerva 23 years

ml

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

ueHa

3150

1400

1250

1950

2100

1100

1180

690

1800

1600

470

1050

450

550

450

1500

1300

APMAHDbAK/Armagnac

ml  uewHa

lLa6o VSOP 50 750
Chaobot VSOP

Kacmapeg HanaaeoH XO 50 1700
Castarede Napoleon XO

TEKWMNA/Tequila

AoH Xyauo BaaHko 50 1180
Don Julio Blanco

AoH Xyauo Penocago 50 1650
Don Julio Reposado

Mampon CuabBep 50 870
Cartridge Silver

MompoH Penocago 50 950
Cartridge Reposado

NMOPTBEWH/Port

Fpam’c ®alH Pybu 50 380
Graham's Fine Ruby

MpaM’c ®alH ToHuU 50 450
Graham's Fine Tawny

XEPEC/Sherry

[Megpo XumeHec dAb KaHgago 50 600
Pedro Ximenez El Candado

KANbBAAOOC/Calvados

Kokpeab ®alH 50 980
Coquerel Fine

rPArNMNA/Grappa

HoHuHOo 50 630
Nonino

beanaBuma Mockamo g’Acmu 50 690
Bellavite Moscato d'Asti

BUTTEP N NNKEP/Bitter and Liquor

Heepmalcmep 50 420
Jagermeister

bpaHka MeHma 50 450
Branca Menta

Bexeposka 50 350
Becherovka

Cambyka uzoarabeana 50 450

Sambuca isolabella



BE3ANKOrornbHbIE KOKTENNN

Non alcoholic cocktails

CMy3U MOH20-3CMPO20H

Smoothier mango tarragon

CMy3u kKAy6HUYHO-6aHAHOBLIU

Smoothier strawberry banana

Muakwelk (BOHUAb, WOKOAQQ, KAYOHUKQ)

Milkshake (vanilla, chocolate, strawberries)

Maxumo

Mojito

OOMAWHVNE NMMOHAAODLI
Homemade lemonade

KAy6HUKO-6Q3UAUK
Strawberry Basil

MaHzo-Mapakyls
Mango passion fruit

LlumpycosbiU
Citrus

NMbupb-ozypey,
Ginger Cucumber

250/1000

250/1000

250/1000

250/1000

ml  ueHa

300 350

300 350

300 300

400 300

240/650

240/650

240/650

240/650

BE3ANKOrNrornbHbIE HANMMNTKW/Soft drink

Coku B accopmumMeHme
Juices in assortment

AomMowHul Mopc

Homemade juice

LLBenc

Schweppes

®doHmMa

Fanta

Cnpoldm

Sprite

Koka-Koaa

Coco-Cola

Peg 6yAa

Red bull

200 220
300 200
250 200
330 200
330 200
330 200
250 250
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MWMWHEPANbHAA BOOA/Mineral water

AkBa NaHHO

Aqua Panna

AkBa NaHHA

Aqua Panna

3guc (c 2030M/6e3 2030)

Edis

Can lNeanezpuHo
San Pellegrino

CaH lNeanezpuHo

San Pellegrino

CBEXXEBDbBIXATbBIE COKM
Fresh juice

AHaHQC

Pineapple

AneAbCuUH

Orange

(paHam

Pomegranate

["pelndpym

Grapefruit

MopkoBb

Carrot

Cenbgepel

Celery

A6A0KO

Apple

ml

250

750

500

250

750

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

ueHa

300

550

360

300

550

650

300

1200

300

250

450

300

YAWN/Tea

SpnA 2ped

Earl grey

Accam

Assam

CeHua

Sencha

[yap S Aem

Puer S years

acMuH

Jasmine

MoAouHbIT YAYH
Milk Oolong

MapokkaHckuU

Moroccan

TpossaHoOU

Herbal

AecHble az20Qbl
Wild berry

O6aenuxosbll

Buckthorn

YE€pHaa cMOpOQgQuUHQ

Black currant

C CcOCHOBbBIMU WUWKAMU
With pine cones

MM6upHbIU
Ginger

KO®DE/Coffee

Scnpecco

Espresso

Makuamo

Macchiato

ABoUHoe acnpecco

Double espresso

AMepuUKaHO

Americano

KanyyuHo
Cappuccino

Aamm>s

Latte

Pad kode

RAF coffee

NpAaHgckul kode
Irish coffee

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

30

30

60

150

220

340

340

300

LeHa

500

500

500

750

500

750

400

450

700

650

650

550

650

250

280

350

300

350

350

400

400



